
WYAN 14uSB  Emily Fergusen

Emily Fergusen - Cell 734-497-2727 - emaustin.ef@gmail.com

Thu 5/25/2023 6:30pm  at SR 15USB Jim Martin SR Field-4

Tue 5/30/2023 8:00pm GIB 14USB  Steve Lezotte WY Pulaski-1 Lights

Thu 6/1/2023 6:30pm  at RIV 15usb  Michael Kiger Carr-2

Tue 6/6/2023 8:00pm DBN 14uSB  Fred Owens WY Pulaski-1 Lights

Thu 6/8/2023 6:30pm  at GI 15USB GI Red Gary Claxon GI Field-E

Tue 6/13/2023 8:00pm RIV 15uSB  Josh Morris WY Pulaski-1 Lights

Thu 6/15/2023 6:30pm  at AP 15USB HOT PINK Michele Kama Champaign-1

Tue 6/20/2023 8:00pm SR 15USB Chuck Bilyea WY Pulaski-1 Lights

Tue 6/27/2023 8:00pm SR 15USB Jim Martin WY Pulaski-1 Lights

Thu 6/29/2023 6:30pm  at GIB 14USB  Steve Lezotte Mercure Park

Thu 7/6/2023 6:30pm RIV 15usb  Michael Kiger WY Pulaski-1 Lights

Tue 7/11/2023 6:30pm GI 15USB GI Red Gary Claxon WY Pulaski-1 Lights


